CITY OF

SHORELINE

Shoreline City Council Salary Commission Meeting Agenda

. 4:30 pm
. 4:35 pm
. 4:40 pm
. 4:45 pm

. 5:45 pm

. 5:55 pm

. 6:00 pm

Thursday, August 25, 2022, 4:30 - 6:00 pm
Shoreline City Hall, Conference Room 440
and Via Microsoft Teams

Agenda Item
Welcome and Review Agenda

Review and Approval of August 16, 2022 Commission Meeting
Minutes
Public Comment
e Three minutes per public commenter
Discuss Council Total Compensation Options and Alternatives

Provide Guidance on Salary Commission Final Report Structure,
Sections and Content

Confirm Next Meeting Date and Time

Adjourn

Chair Robin
McClelland

Chair Robin
McClelland
Chair Robin
McClelland
Chair Robin
McClelland

Assistant City
Manager John
Norris
Assistant City
Manager John
Norris

Chair Robin
McClelland

For questions about the Shoreline City Council Salary Commission or to submit public comment,
please submit them to John Norris, Assistant City Manager, at jnorris@shorelinewa.gov.



https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NWQ5Yzg3YWUtZjhmMC00MzdkLWIxYjItZWFlMjk2MWU3YmYx%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%227027bd67-9a62-4929-98ca-6d9bdd0baa14%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2258ccbf3c-7f6f-4f23-946d-6a721262dce3%22%7d
mailto:jnorris@shorelinewa.gov

