

Shoreline City Council Salary Commission Meeting Agenda Thursday, August 25, 2022, 4:30 - 6:00 pm Shoreline City Hall, Conference Room 440 and Via Microsoft Teams

	Agenda Item	
1. 4:30 pm	Welcome and Review Agenda	Chair Robin McClelland
2. 4:35 pm	Review and Approval of August 16, 2022 Commission Meeting Minutes	Chair Robin McClelland
3. 4:40 pm	Public Comment • Three minutes per public commenter	Chair Robin McClelland
4. 4:45 pm	Discuss Council Total Compensation Options and Alternatives	Chair Robin McClelland
5. 5:45 pm	Provide Guidance on Salary Commission Final Report Structure, Sections and Content	Assistant City Manager John Norris
6. 5:55 pm	Confirm Next Meeting Date and Time	Assistant City Manager John Norris
7. 6:00 pm	Adjourn	Chair Robin McClelland

For questions about the Shoreline City Council Salary Commission or to submit public comment, please submit them to John Norris, Assistant City Manager, at <a href="mailto:invalidation-in